
From: Alan Davies alan@dtpc.uk.com
Subject: RE: NEW CHINATOWN - externals

Date: 11 August 2015 13:29
To: Billingham, Fred Fred.Billingham@liverpool.gov.uk, Richard Gee richard@romansummer.com, Ridland, Chris

Chris.Ridland@liverpool.gov.uk
Cc: Dingwall, Andy Andy.Dingwall@liverpool.gov.uk, Oates, Andy C (Andy.Oates@mottmac.com) Andy.Oates@mottmac.com

Fred
%
As%discussed%the%junc/on%assessments%are%a3ached.%For%review.
%
Richard/Chris
%
assume%you%need%these%to%submit%officially%for%the%web?
%
%
Regards,
Alan Davies
THE+STUDIO,+3+PHILIPS+ROAD,+WEIR,+BACUP,+LANCASHIRE,+OL13+8RH
T:01706872323;+M:07521560109,+%
%

App A Traffic Survey
Data.pdf

App B TRICS
Output.pdf

App D TRANSYT Model
Outputs.pdf

C Traffic Flow
Diagrams.pdf

J570 New China STA
junction ass…endum.pdf
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